2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
CLT38FC20 Corg Loom TBG
Panduit Corporation
Catalog Number CLT38FC20
Manufacturer Panduit Corporation
Description The CLT38F-C20 Corrugated Loom Slit Wall Tubing Protects
Cables From Impact and Abrasion. Features A Slit For Easy
Installation Onto A Bundle Of Wires or A Pre-Assembled Harness
Assembly, Increasing Productivity. Hold In Place With Cable Ties
and Accessories. Suitable For Indoor Applications. UL94-HB
Flammability Rating and A Maximum Temperature Rating Of
122°F (50°C). Polyethylene. 0.38" (9.7 MM) X 100' (30.5 M).
Inside Diameter 0.39" (10.5 MM). Color Black. 1 Per Package.
Weight per unit 2.8 (lbs/each)
Product Category Cable Ties & Wraps
Features
Inside Diameter 0.421
Material Polyethylene
media Yes
outside diameter 0.56
Material, Color, and Finish
Color Black
Dimensions and Weight
Length 100
Descriptions
Description CORG LOOM TBG
Long Description The CLT38F-C20 Corrugated Loom Slit Wall Tubing protects
cables from impact and abrasion.  Features a slit for easy
installation onto a bundle of wires or a pre-assembled harness
assembly, increasing productivity.  Hold in place with cable ties
and accessories. Suitable for indoor applications. UL94-HB
flammability rating and a maximum temperature rating of 122°F
(50°C). Polyethylene.  0.38" (9.7 mm) x 100' (30.5 m). Inside
diameter 0.39" (10.5 mm). Color Black. 1 per package.
Product Type CLT38F-C20 Loom Tubing, Black, Pe, 0.375" Nom Dia., 100', PK
Manufacturer Information
Brand PANDUIT
GTIN 00074983287116
Manufacturers Part Number CLT38F-C20
UPC 074983287116
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description Screws, Bolts, Staples, Jack Chains, Washers & TY-Raps
Type Corrugated Loom Tubing
Packaging
Carton 10
Package 4
Weight Per each 2.8499
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application Covers wire and cable to protect from abrasion
standard RoHS Compliant
Temperature Rating 122